SSL HERR

Vaxjo IBK
26 september 18:30 Arenan

Nykvarns IBF
6 oktober 16:00 Arenan

Mullsjo AIS
13 oktober 17:00 Arenan

FC Helsingborg
3 november 16:00 Arenan

Pixbo IBK
15 november 19:00 Arenan

Linképing IBK
19 november 18:30 Arenan

Storvreta IBK
21 december 13:00 Arenan

WarbergIC
6 januari 17:00 Arenan

IBF Falun
12 januari 16:00 Arenan

IBK Dalen
9 februari 16:00 Arenan

Team Thorengruppen SK
16 februari 16:00 Arenan

Tors

Son

Son

Son

Tis

Lor

Man

Son

Son

Son

P09 Andreas Berglund

F10 Johanna Alfredsson

P10 Johan Andersson
P14 Sandra Carling

P15 Per Boberg

P11 Mikael Blomberg

HJAS/H2

Harman Haurami

DJ18/F08-09 Andreas Wadskog

H4/Herr utv

Bjorn Blomqvist

DJAS Emelie Rosén

F11 Stefan Hellstrom

P12 Niklas Grek

0767-844024

0735-016980

0736-562691
0736-103249

0707-345588

0738-182299

0723-171900

0708-731104

0739-372066

0738-196507

0701-723062

0733-872552
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4 mars 18:30 Arenan

FBC Kalmarsund
15 mars 16:00 Arenan
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Lor

P13 Elin Rickardsson

F13-14 Andreas Berglund

0725-107021

0767-844024

g‘

XX'mars 1X:00 Arenan

P11 Mikael Blomberg

0738-182299

g‘

XX'mars 1X:00 Arenan

P14 Sandra Carling

0736-103249

g‘

XX'mars 1X:00 Arenan

P10 Mattias Hultberg

0705-452825




